16:35 York

22 ao(t 2019

Darley YORKSHIRE OAKS (Groupe |, 382.225 €, pouliches et juments de 3 ans et plus, 2400 métres)

BEST ODDS \%

NON DRAW HORSE

FORM
1@ Q Enable

111-11 E X 26
2 @ Lah Ti Dar
23-163 E X 53

3@ M‘ Magical
11122 U E X (047

46) M‘ South Sea Pearl
314138 U E X (D4

AGE

WGT
OR

9-7

126

9-7
113

9-7
122

8-12
101

JOCKEY TS RPR ODDS
TRAINER

J: Frankie Dettori 122 134
T: John Gosden’8

1/3

2/7

J: William Buick 109 124
T: John Gosden’8
» 14/1 » 16/1 » 14/1 » 16/1

14/1

J: 113 130

7/2
T: AP O'Brien®3

J: 93 112

T: AP O'Brien®3 50/1

40/1


https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22/734036
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22/719310
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22/735946
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22/732956
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22/735947
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22/735948
https://www.racingpost.com/racecards/107/york/2019-08-22
https://c-f.fr/forum/plat-etranger

